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STANDARD FURNISHINGS
Order Online and Save the Assessed 8% Administrative Fee

- ORDER SUMMARY -

Subtotal:   $
6.00%  Sales Tax:   $

8% Admin Fee:   $
Grand Total:   $

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

Table Size 

Table Size 

Riser Size 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e

S K I R T E D    T A B L E S 

U N S K I R T E D   T A B L E S 

   Skirt Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

   Wood Table Riser Colors: Black  or White (circle choice)

W O O D   T A B L E   R I S E R S

C A R P E T I N G
QTY Carpet Size  Subtotal FloorAdvanc e

   Carpet Color:  Gray    Blue    Red     Burgundy    Emerald Green (Circle Choice)  

S P E C I A L   C U T   C A R P E T I N G

C A R P E T   P A D D I N G 
Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 2.20=_______ 

Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 3.30=_______ 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e

   Drape Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

C H A I R S

S P E C I A L   D R A P E R Y / S K I R T I N G

A C C E S S O R I E S

9' x 10' Carpet 
9' x 20' Carpet 
9' x 30' Carpet 
9' x 40' Carpet 

Upholstered arm chair 93.00 116.00

Padded side chair 

93.00 116.00
Tubular folding chair 
Black  Bar Stool w/ foot rest

21.00 39.00
Upholstered bar stool 152.00

59.00
190.00

74.00

8' high drapery Per Linear Foot

3' high drapery Per Linear Foot

13'-long table skirting 

13.00 16.00
12.00 15.00
73.00 91.00

Clothes Tree
Easel (Tripod Display) 
Garment Rack
Panelboard
Pegboard 
Stage (4' x 4' all heights up to 36”)

Stage (4' x 4' w/ carpet & skirt)

Stanchion Post
Stanchion Belt
Waste Basket 

73.00 91.00
55.00 69.00

88.00 110.00
264.00 330.00
208.00 260.00
264.00 330.00
264.00 330.00
60.00 75.00
5.50 7.00

29.00

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

4’ x 10” Undraped

4’ x 10” Draped
6’ x 10” Undraped

6’ x 10” Draped

175.00

140.00

178.00 

135.00 

223.00
270.00

213.00
169.00

216.00

170.00

140.00

112.00

178.00 

107.00 

223.00

134.00

215.00 

141.00 

269.00

176.00

254.00 

177.00 

318.00

221.00

 

96.00 120.00
134.00
149.00

129.00 161.00

234.00 292.00
461.00 576.00

863.00
921.00 1151.00
691.00

119.00
107.00

36.00

Advance price deadline: January 10, 2020.   Floor prices apply after this date. 
All Items are for rental for the duration of the show only.  Charges for items ordered, delivered to booth, then canceled, will not be refunded.  
Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes this request to a Demers Representative prior to the close of the show.  

Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. 

Order Online and Save the 8% Administrative Fee!

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):
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Additional Booth Accessories 

Orders placed after the deadline date will be assessed 
a 25% late charge. All items are for rental for the duration 
of the show only. Items ordered, delivered to the booth, and 
then canceled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will 
not be considered unless Exhibitor makes the request to 
Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible 
for the cost of the repair or replacement if equipment is lost, 
damaged, or stolen while being rented.
*Actual products may vary from images shown*

Description QTY 
Rental Rate Total 

 

Tote Bag Holder/Rack

2.5’x6’ Bookcase

Literature Rack

(Duration of Show)

$107.00

$281.00

$107.00
 

 

4’ Gondola (comes with 2 shelves*) $254.00

 

*Additional gondola shelves (holds up to 4 total) $29.00 each

2’x5’ Gridwall (must order at least 2)

Lighted Product Display Case

$85.00 each

$759.00

 $75.00Coffee Table

 $180.00 Room Divider

 $80.00Faux Silk Palm Tree

Tote Bag Holder

Bookcase

Gondola

Literature
Rack

Lighted Product
Display Case Gridwall

Coffee Table

Room
Divider Faux

Tree

Order Online and Save the Assessed
   8% Administrative Fee!

Actual Products May Vary From Images Shown

Looking for an item you don’t see?  Call our office for availability and pricing.

 Subtotal:   $ _________________

Total Due:   $ _________________

6.00% Sales Tax:   $ _________________
8.00% Admin Fee:     $ _________________

Advance price deadline: January 10, 2020.

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):
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ELITE SERIES FURNITURE

SORRENTO WHITE

SOUTH BEACH BISTRO 42’ TABLE

SORRENTO CHAIR WHITE

SORRENTO BLACK

SOUTH BEACH BAR CHAIR

SORRENTO COUCH

SOUTH BEACH 

SORRENTO CHAIR 

SORRENTO CHAIR BLACK

ITEM

SORRENTO COUCH WHITE

SORRENTO COUCH BLACK

SOUTH BEACH BISTRO 42’ TABLE

SOUTH BEACH BAR CHAIR

SANIBEL BISTRO TABLE

SORRENTO CHAIR WHITE

SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - LOW BACK

SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - HIGH BACK

SORRENNTO CHAIR BLACK

QTY X =

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

PRICE

$550.00

$525.00

$275.00

$145.00

$275.00

$290.00

$145.00

$145.00

$265.00

TOTAL

SANIBEL BISTRO 42’ TABLE SANIBEL BAR CHAIR 
HIGH BACK ALSO AVAILABLE

SANIBEL 

Order Online and Save the Assessed 8% Administrative Fee!

Actual Products May Vary From Images Shown

 Subtotal:   $ _________________

Total Due:   $ _________________

6.00% Sales Tax:   $ _________________
8.00% Admin Fee:     $ _________________

Advance price deadline:  January 10, 2020.  Orders placed after 
the deadline date wll be assessed a 25% late charge.  All items are 
for rental for the duration of the show only.  Items ordered, 
delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded.  Other 
refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes 
such request of Demers prior to the close of the show.  Exhibitor 
is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is 
lost, damaged or stolen while being rented.  Rental is based on 
availability.  Order early to guaranty what you want is available.  

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):
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Prices quoted upon request.  Please call (860) 882-0003.

 

 

 Payment Enclosed:    Company Check     Credit Card Authorization     Money Order

CUSTOM BOOTH RENTAL

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.

*Customizable panels with Logos and/or Graphics:

- Two full white sidewall panels (3 linear ft each side)

- One 30” high draped table

Quantities are limited and are available on a first-come first-serve 
basis. This special booth package can not be ordered on show site.

- One 9’x10’ booth carpet

- Three full white backwall panels (8-10 linear ft total)
This custom booth rental package includes: 

- Brushed aluminum trim

- One padded arm chair

- One Company I.D. Sign
- One wastebasket

- Show site delivery, setup and dismantle

Additional I.D. Sign Characters can be ordered @$8.00 per character

PLEASE INDICATE YOUR CHOICES FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

   White  Green  Black

I.D. Sign Letter Color: Red  Blue  Black
I.D. Sign Text (up to 20 characters):

9’X10’ Carpet Color:      Red       Blue       Gray       Burgundy

Table Length:  4’  6’  8’

Table Skirt Color:  Red  Blue  Gray  Burgundy

SUBTOTAL

# CUSTOM BOOTH RENTAL PACKAGES ___ X $1,354.00

6.00% SALES TAX

10% DISCOUNT (TWO OR MORE UNITS)

8% ADMIN FEE

ADDITIONAL I.D. SIGN CHARACTERS ___ @ $8.00 PER CHARACTER

GRAND TOTAL

LOGOS AND/OR GRAPHICS

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

 __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __ 

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):

Order Deadline: January 10, 2020



DES-DEMERS EXPOSITION SERVICES, INC. - 151a Park Ave – East Hartford, CT 06108   

www.demersexpo.com 
860.882.0003 – Fax 860.761.0070 – Email info@demersexpo.com

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Progressive Baltim
ore Boat Show, Baltim

ore Convention Center, January 23-26, 2020

8

 
 

AUDIO/VISUAL EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM

 
 

Your order must be placed in advance.  A/V orders will not be accepted at the show site. 
Equipment must be rented for the duration of the event. You are responsible for the cost of 

repair or replacement if equipment islost, damaged, or stolen while you are renting it. 
If you require technical assistance, labor charges of $85.00 per hour will apply.

Place your electrical and internet orders through the venue.

AUDIO/VISUAL EQUIPMENT

 

QTY Rental Rate 
Total 

        

        

        Sub-total 

       

Total 

  

6.00% Sales Tax

32” LCD Flat Screen Monitor (tabletop)

42” LCD Flat Screen Monitor (tabletop)

50” LCD Flat Screen Monitor

(Duration of Show)

$350

$395

$685

Description QTY # OF DAYS Rental Rate 
Total 

        

                Sub-total 

       
Total 

 

 

6.00% Sales Tax

14” Dell Latitude E6430

(per device/per day)

$225

Monitor will come with standard HDMI connection.  Please ensure your computer is compatible.

MONITOR RENTAL (per device/per show)

PC LAPTOP (per device/per day)

Laptop has i5 processor, 4GB of RAM, and is bluetooth and wifi enabled.
Includes DVD drive, 3 USB ports, headphone/mic jack, SD reader, LAN port, VGA out, and HDMI port.

Description

*Only our 50” Monitor will fit the Monitor 
Stand; all monitors may be displayed on a 

tabletop. Please contact the Demers AV 
department with questions. 

$125

8.00% Admin Fee

8.00% Admin Fee

Monitor Stand (fits 50” monitor only)*

Advance Order Deadline: January 10, 2020. 
Orders placed after the deadline date will be assessed a 25% late charge. 

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):


