STANDARD FURNISHINGS

Order Online and Save the Assessed 8% Administrative Fee

	•••				• • • • •		
	CAR	PET	ING				
QTY	Carpet Size		Advance	Floor	Subtotal		
	9' x 10' Carpe		234.00	292.00			
	9' x 20' Carpe		461.00	576.00			
	9' x 30' Carpe		691.00	863.00			
	9' x 40' Carpe			1151.00			
Carp	et Color: Gray Blue Rec		ndy Emeral	d Green (Circle	Choice)		
Page	SPECIAL C	UT_C	ARPET				
D00	th Size:ft. x CARPE	<u>Τ</u> ΡΑ	sq. ft. . D D I N G	<u>x 3.30</u>			
Boot	h Size:ft. x	ft.=_	sq. ft.	x 2.20=			
	SKIRTE	ED 1	ABLE	S			
Skirt Col	ors: Gray Blue Red Black)		
QTY	Table Size		Advance		Subtotal		
	2' x 4' x 30" hig		140.00	175.00			
	2' x 6' x 30" hig		178.00	223.00			
	2' x 8' x 30" hig	h	216.00	270.00			
	2' x 4' x 40" hig	h	178.00	223.00			
	2' x 6' x 40" hig	ıh	215.00	269.00			
	2' x 8' x 40" hig	ıh	254.00	318.00			
	UNSKIR	TED	TABL	ES			
QTY	Table Size		Advance		Subtotal		
	2' x 4' x 30" hig	ıh		140.00			
	2' x 6' x 30" hig	ıh		169.00			
	2' x 8' x 30" hig	ıh		213.00			
	2' x 4' x 40" hig		107.00				
	2' x 6' x 40" hig			176.00			
	2' x 8' x 40" hig		177.00	221.00			
WOOD TABLE RISERS							
QTY	Riser Size		Advance		Subtotal		
-	4' x 10" Undrag	bed	96.00	120.00			
	6' x 10" Undrap	bed	107.00	134.00			
	4' x 10" Draped		119.00	149.00			
	6' x 10" Draped		129.00	161.00			
	Wood Table Riser Col						

essed 8% Administrative Fee							
CHAIRS							
ΩΤΥ		Advance	Floor	Subtotal			
	Upholstered arm chair	93.00	116.00				
	Black Bar Stool w/ foot rest	93.00	116.00				
	Tubular folding chair	21.00	39.00				
	Upholstered bar stool	152.00	190.00				
	Padded side chair	59.00	74.00				
	SPECIAL DRAPE	R Y / S K	IRTIN	G			
	colors: Gray Blue Red Black White C	Green Burgur	ndy (circle choic	e)			
QTΥ		Advance	Floor	Subtotal			
	8' high drapery Per Linear Foot	13.00					
	3' high drapery Per Linear Foot	12.00	15.00				
	13'-long table skirting	73.00	91.00				
	ACCESSO	RIES					
QTΥ	1	Advance	Floor	Subtotal			
	Clothes Tree	73.00	91.00				
	Easel (Tripod Display)	55.00	69.00				
	Garment Rack	88.00	110.00				
	Panelboard	264.00	330.00				
	Pegboard	208.00	260.00				
	Stage (4' x 4' all heights up to 36")	264.00	330.00				
	Stage (4' x 4' w/ carpet & skirt)	264.00	330.00				
	Stanchion Post	60.00	75.00				
	Stanchion Belt	5.50	7.00				
	Waste Basket	29.00	36.00				
		000					
		- OKDE	K SUM	MARY -			

Subtotal:	9		
6.00% Sales Tax:	9		
8% Admin Fee:			
Grand Total:			

\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	

Advance price deadline: January 10, 2020. Floor prices apply after this date.

All Items are for rental for the duration of the show only. Charges for items ordered, delivered to booth, then canceled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes this request to a Demers Representative prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. Order Online and Save the 8% Administrative Fee!

Booth# (if known): Company Name: Address: Phone: City/State/Zip: Date: Authorized by: Signature: E-mail:



Additional Booth Accessories

Looking for an item you don't see? Call our office for availability and pricing.



Tote Bag Holder



Divider

Lighted Product

Display Case

Faux Tree







Literature

Rack



Actual Products May Vary From Images Shown

Description	QTY	Rental Rate (Duration of Show)	Total
Tote Bag Holder/Rack		\$107.00	
2.5'x6' Bookcase		\$281.00	
Literature Rack		\$107.00	
2'x5' Gridwall (must order at least 2)		\$85.00 each	
Lighted Product Display Case		\$759.00	
4' Gondola (comes with 2 shelves*)		\$254.00	
*Additional gondola shelves (holds up to 4 total)		\$29.00 each	
Coffee Table		\$75.00	
Room Divider		\$180.00	
Faux Silk Palm Tree		\$80.00	

Gondola

Advance price deadline: January 10, 2020.

Orders placed after the deadline date will be assessed a 25% late charge. All items are for rental for the duration of the show only. Items ordered, delivered to the booth, and then canceled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes the request to Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of the repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged, or stolen while being rented.

Actual products may vary from images shown

Subtotal:	\$
6.00% Sales Tax:	\$
8.00% Admin Fee:	\$
Total Due:	\$

Order Online and Save the Assessed 8% Administrative Fee!

Company Name:	Booth# (if known):
Address:	Phone:
City/State/Zip:	Date:
Authorized by:	Signature:
E-mail:	



ELITE SERIES FURNITURE



SORRENTO CHAIR

ITEM	QTY	Х	PRICE	=	TOTAL
SORRENTO COUCH WHITE		х	\$550.00	=	
SORRENTO COUCH BLACK		х	\$525.00	=	
SOUTH BEACH BISTRO 42' TABLE		х	\$275.00	=	
SOUTH BEACH BAR CHAIR		х	\$145.00	=	
SANIBEL BISTRO TABLE		х	\$275.00	=	
SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - LOW BACK		х	\$145.00	=	
SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - HIGH BACK		х	\$145.00	=	
SORRENTO CHAIR WHITE		х	\$290.00	=	
SORRENNTO CHAIR BLACK		х	\$265.00	=	

Actual Products May Vary From Images Shown Order Online and Save the Assessed 8% Administrative Fee! Advance price deadline: January 10, 2020. Orders placed after the deadline date wll be assessed a 25% late charge. All items are for rental for the duration of the show only. Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes such request of Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. Rental is based on availability. Order early to guaranty what you want is available.

Subtotal:	\$
6.00% Sales Tax:	\$
8.00% Admin Fee:	\$
Total Due:	\$

Company Name:	Booth# (if known):
Address:	Phone:
City/State/Zip:	Date:
Authorized by:	Signature:
E-mail:	



CUSTOM BOOTH RENTAL

This custom booth rental package includes:

- Three full white backwall panels (8-10 linear ft total)
- Two full white sidewall panels (3 linear ft each side)
- Brushed aluminum trim
- One 9'x10' booth carpet
- One 30" high draped table
- One padded arm chair
- One wastebasket
- One Company I.D. Sign
- Show site delivery, setup and dismantle

Quantities are limited and are available on a first-come first-serve basis. This special booth package can not be ordered on show site.

*Customizable panels with Logos and/or Graphics: Prices quoted upon request. Please call (860) 882-0003.

PLEASE INDICATE YOUR CHOICES FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

9'X10' Carpet Color:	Red	Blue	Gray	Burgundy
Table Length:	4'	6'	8'	
Table Skirt Color:	Red White	Blue Green	Gray Black	Burgundy
I.D. Sign Letter Color: I.D. Sign Text (up to 20 ch	Red aracters):	Blue	Black	

Additional I.D. Sign Characters can be ordered @\$8.00 per character

# CUSTOM BOOTH RENTAL PACKAGES X	\$	
10% DISCOUNT (TWO OR MORE UNITS)		\$
ADDITIONAL I.D. SIGN CHARACTERS @ \$	8.00 PER CHARACTER	\$
LOGOS AND/OR GRAPHICS		\$
	\$	
	6.00% SALES TAX	\$
	\$	
	GRAND TOTAL	\$

Payment Enclosed: Company Check Credit Card Authorization Money Order

Order Deadline: January 10, 2020

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.

Company Name:	Booth# (if known):
Address:	Phone:
City/State/Zip:	Date:
Authorized by:	Signature:
E-mail:	





Your order must be placed in advance. **A/V orders will not be accepted at the show site.** Equipment must be rented for the duration of the event. You are responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment islost, damaged, or stolen while you are renting it. If you require technical assistance, labor charges of \$85.00 per hour will apply. *Place your electrical and internet orders through the venue.*

Monitor will come with standard HDMI connection. Please ensure your computer is compatible.

MONITOR RENTAL (per device/per show)

Description	QTY	Rental Rate (Duration of Show)	Total
32" LCD Flat Screen Monitor (tabletop)		\$350	
42" LCD Flat Screen Monitor (tabletop)		\$395	
50" LCD Flat Screen Monitor		\$685	
Monitor Stand (fits 50" monitor only)*		\$125	
*Only our 50" Monitor will fit the Monitor Stand; all monitors may be displayed on a tabletop. Please contact the Demers AV department with questions.		Sub-total	
		6.00% Sales Tax	
		8.00% Admin Fee	
		Total	

Laptop has i5 processor, 4GB of RAM, and is bluetooth and wifi enabled. Includes DVD drive, 3 USB ports, headphone/mic jack, SD reader, LAN port, VGA out, and HDMI port.

PC LAPTOP (per device/per day)

Description	QTY	# OF DAYS	Rental Rate (per device/per day)	Total
14" Dell Latitude E6430			\$225	
100 million (1990)			Sub-total	
		6.00% Sales Tax		
		8.00% Admin Fee		
MI MI			Total	

Advance Order Deadline: January 10, 2020.

Orders placed after the deadline date will be assessed a 25% late charge. Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.

Company Name:	Booth# (if known):	
Address:	Phone:	
City/State/Zip:	Date:	
Authorized by:	Signature:	2
E-mail:		t

